地址:西安市高新区纬二十六路 369 号 电话：400-876-5512
网址: www.agitekservice.com 座机：029-88827159
产
品
手
册
仪器型号：
西安安泰测试科技有限公司

­specified values in dBc (1 Hz), numbers in brackets are typical values in dBc (1 Hz).
	 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®FSMR3000 Measuring Receiver ﻿﻿  17
ORDERING INFORMATION
Designation Type Order No. Retrofittable Remarks
Measuring receiver, 100 kHz to 8 GHz R&S®FSMR3008 1345.4004.08
Measuring receiver, 100 kHz to 26.5 GHz R&S®FSMR3026 1345.4004.26
Measuring receiver, 100 kHz to 50 GHz R&S®FSMR3050 1345.4004.50
Hardware options
Spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 8 GHz R&S®FSMR3-B1 1345.3050.08 no for R&S®FSMR3008, ex factory
Spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 26 GHz R&S®FSMR3-B1 1345.3050.26 no for R&S®FSMR3026, ex factory
Spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 50 GHz R&S®FSMR3-B1 1345.3050.50 no for R&S®FSMR3050, ex factory
Audio input and analysis R&S®FSMR3-B3 1345.3066.02 yes
OCXO, precision frequency reference R&S®FSMR3-B4 1345.3072.02 yes contact service center
Resolution bandwidth up to 80 MHz R&S®FSMR3-B8 1345.3166.26 no
for R&S®FSMR3008 and
R&S®FSMR3026,
R&S®FSMR3-B1 option required
Resolution bandwidth up to 80 MHz R&S®FSMR3-B8 1345.3166.50 no
for R&S®FSMR3050,
R&S®FSMR3-B1 option required;
contact service center
Resolution bandwidth up to 40 MHz R&S®FSMR3-B8E 1345.3372.02 yes
R&S®FSMR3-B1 option required,
user-retrofittable
External generator control R&S®FSMR3-B10 1345.3089.02 yes contact service center
Highpass filter R&S®FSMR3-B13 1345.3395.02 yes user-retrofittable
Spare solid-state drive (removable hard disk drive) R&S®FSMR3-B18 1345.3095.02 yes user-retrofittable
RF preamplifier, 100 kHz to 8 GHz R&S®FSMR3-B24 1345.3108.08 yes
RF preamplifier, 100 kHz to 26.5 GHz R&S®FSMR3-B24 1345.3108.26 yes
RF preamplifier, 100 kHz to 50 GHz R&S®FSMR3-B24 1345.3108.49 yes
RF preamplifier, 100 kHz to 50 GHz R&S®FSMR3-B24 1345.3108.50 yes export license required
80 MHz analysis bandwidth R&S®FSMR3-B80 1345.3608.02 yes user-retrofittable
Phase noise analyzer with cross-correlation,
1 MHz to 8 GHz
R&S®FSMR3-B60 1345.3114.08 yes
for R&S®FSMR3008, ex factory;
includes R&S®FSMR3-B4,
excludes R&S®FSMR3-K40
Phase noise analyzer with cross-correlation,
1 MHz to 26 GHz
R&S®FSMR3-B60 1345.3114.26 yes
for R&S®FSMR3026, ex factory;
includes R&S®FSMR3-B4,
excludes R&S®FSMR3-K40
Phase noise analyzer with cross-correlation,
1 MHz to 50 GHz
R&S®FSMR3-B60 1345.3114.50 yes
for R&S®FSMR3050, ex factory;
includes R&S®FSMR3-B4,
excludes R&S®FSMR3-K40
LO inputs for residual phase noise measurements R&S®FSMR3-B65 1345.3120.02 yes R&S®FSMR3-B60 option required
Firmware options
Pulse measurement application R&S®FSMR3-K6 1345.3137.02 R&S®FSMR3-B1 option required
AM/FM/PM modulation analysis R&S®FSMR3-K7 1345.3389.02 R&S®FSMR3-B1 option required
VOR/ILS measurements R&S®FSMR3-K15 1345.3143.02 R&S®FSMR3-B1 option required
Noise figure measurements R&S®FSMR3-K30 1345.3637.02
R&S®FSMR3-B1 option required,
R&S®FSMR3-B24 option
recommended
Phase noise measurements R&S®FSMR3-K40 1345.3620.02
R&S®FSMR3-B1 option required;
excludes R&S®FSMR3-B60 option
Spurious measurements R&S®FSMR3-K50 1345.3966.02 R&S®FSMR3-B1 option required
Vector signal analysis application R&S®FSMR3-K70 1345.3150.02 R&S®FSMR3-B1 option required
Multi-modulation analysis R&S®FSMR3-K70M 1345.1211.02
R&S®FSMR3-B1 and
R&S®FSMR3-K70 options required
BER PRBS measurements R&S®FSMR3-K70P 1345.1228.02
R&S®FSMR3-B1 and
R&S®FSMR3-K70 options required
Health and utilization monitoring service (HUMS) R&S®FSMR3-K980 1345.3808.02
18
Designation Type Order No.
Recommended extras
IEC/IEEE bus cable, length: 1 m R&S®PCK 0292.2013.10
IEC/IEEE bus cable, length: 2 m R&S®PCK 0292.2013.20
19" rack adapter R&S®ZZA-KN5 1175.3040.00
Front cover R&S®ZZF-511 1174.8825.00
Noise sources 1)
Smart noise source, 10 MHz to 18 GHz R&S®FS-SNS18 1338.8008.18
Smart noise source, 10 MHz to 26.5 GHz R&S®FS-SNS26 1338.8008.26
Smart noise source, 100 MHz to 40 GHz R&S®FS-SNS40 1338.8008.40
Smart noise source, 100 MHz to 55 GHz R&S®FS-SNS55 1338.8008.55
Smart noise source, 100 MHz to 67 GHz R&S®FS-SNS67 1338.8008.67
Matching pads, 50 Ω/75 Ω
L section, matching at both ends R&S®RAM 0358.5414.02
Series resistor, 25 Ω, matching at one end
(considered in RF INPUT 75 Ω instrument setting)

1)	 For options that are installed, the remaining base unit warranty applies if longer than 1 year. Exception: all batteries have a 1 year warranty.
Designation Type Order No.
Supported power sensors 1)
Universal power sensors
10 MHz to 8 GHz, 100 mW, 2-path R&S®NRP-Z211 1417.0409.02
10 MHz to 8 GHz, 200 mW R&S®NRP-Z11 1138.3004.02
10 MHz to 18 GHz, 100 mW, 2-path R&S®NRP-Z221 1417.0309.02
10 MHz to 18 GHz, 200 mW R&S®NRP-Z21 1137.6000.02
10 MHz to 18 GHz, 2 W R&S®NRP-Z22 1137.7506.02
10 MHz to 18 GHz, 15 W R&S®NRP-Z23 1137.8002.02
10 MHz to 18 GHz, 30 W R&S®NRP-Z24 1137.8502.02
Power sensor modules with power splitter 2)
DC to 18 GHz, 500 mW R&S®NRP-Z27 1169.4102.02
DC to 26.5 GHz, 500 mW R&S®NRP-Z37 1169.3206.02
Thermal power sensors
DC to 18 GHz, 100 mW R&S®NRP18T 1424.6115.02
DC to 18 GHz, 100 mW, LAN version R&S®NRP18TN 1424.6121.02
DC to 33 GHz, 100 mW R&S®NRP33T 1424.6138.02
DC to 33 GHz, 100 mW, LAN version R&S®NRP33TN 1424.6144.02
DC to 40 GHz, 100 mW R&S®NRP40T 1424.6150.02
DC to 40 GHz, 100 mW, LAN version R&S®NRP40TN 1424.6167.02
DC to 50 GHz, 100 mW R&S®NRP50T 1424.6173.02
DC to 50 GHz, 100 mW, LAN version R&S®NRP50TN 1424.6180.02
DC to 67 GHz, 100 mW R&S®NRP67T 1424.6196.02
DC to 67 GHz, 100 mW, LAN version R&S®NRP67TN 1424.6209.02
DC to 110 GHz, 100 mW R&S®NRP110T 1424.6215.02
Average power sensors
8 kHz to 6 GHz, 200 mW R&S®NRP6A 1424.6796.02
8 kHz to 6 GHz, 200 mW, LAN version R&S®NRP6AN 1424.6809.02
9 kHz to 6 GHz, 2 W R&S®NRP-Z92 1171.7005.02
8 kHz to 18 GHz, 200 mW R&S®NRP18A 1424.6815.02
8 kHz to 18 GHz, 200 mW, LAN version R&S®NRP18AN 1424.6821.02
Three-path diode power sensors
100 pW to 200 mW, 10 MHz to 8 GHz R&S®NRP8S 1419.0006.02
100 pW to 200 mW, 10 MHz to 8 GHz, LAN version R&S®NRP8SN 1419.0012.02
100 pW to 200 mW, 10 MHz to 18 GHz R&S®NRP18S 1419.0029.02
100 pW to 200 mW, 10 MHz to 18 GHz, LAN version R&S®NRP18SN 1419.0035.02
100 pW to 200 mW, 10 MHz to 33 GHz R&S®NRP33S 1419.0064.02
100 pW to 200 mW, 10 MHz to 33 GHz, LAN version R&S®NRP33SN 1419.0070.02
100 pW to 100 mW, 50 MHz to 40 GHz R&S®NRP40S 1419.0041.02
100 pW to 100 mW, 50 MHz to 40 GHz, LAN version R&S®NRP40SN 1419.0058.02
Wideband power sensor
50 MHz to 18 GHz, 100 mW R&S®NRP-Z81 1137.9009.02
1)	 For average power measurements only.
2)	 N (m) to 3.5 mm (f) coaxial adapter needed for R&S®FSMR3008; 3.5 mm (f) to 3.5 mm (f) coaxial adapter needed for R&S®FSMR3026;